
	 Heather Primary School Term dates 2019/20 

	Term dates are in line with the Local Authority - Inset Days may vary from school to school

	Autumn Term 2019 

	Heather INSET Day 1 
	Thursday 22nd August 2019 

	Heather INSET Day 2 
	Friday 23rd August 2019 

	August Bank Holiday 
	Monday 26th August 2019 

	School opens to pupils 
	Tuesday 27th August 2019 

	School closes to pupils 
	Thursday 10th October 2019 

	Heather INSET Day 3 – school closed to pupils 
	Friday 11th October 2019 

	Half Term break 
	Monday 14th October to Friday 18th October 2019 

	School opens to pupils 
	Monday 22nd October 2019 

	Heather INSET DAY 4 – school closed to pupils 
	Friday 22nd November 2019 

	School closes to pupils 
	Friday 20th December 2019 

	Christmas Break 
	Monday 23rd December 2019 to Friday 3rd January 2020 

	Spring Term 2019 

	Heather Inset Day 5 – school closed to pupils 
	Monday 6th January 2020 

	School opens to pupils 
	Tuesday 7th January 2020 

	School closes to pupils 
	Friday 14th February 2020 

	Half term break 
	Monday 17th to Friday 21st February 2020 

	School opens 
	Monday 24th February 2020 

	School closes 
	Friday 3rd April 2020 

	Easter Break 
	Monday 6th April to Friday 17th April 2020 

	Summer Term 2019 

	School opens 
	Monday 20th April 2020 

	May Day Bank Holiday 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday 8th May  

	School closes to pupils 
	Friday 22nd May 2020 

	Half term break 
	Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May 2020 

	School opens 
	Monday 1st June 2020 

	School closes 
	Friday 10th July 2020 



